2025 Holiday Schedule

Weather Cancellation Policy

Please check WMUR.com for cancellation information.
In the event of a weather cancellation, phone calls will be made to notify customers, and all
trash collection that would have occurred for that day will have an alternate date assigned.

Holiday Schedule With Alternate Pickup Dates.

New Year’s Day 2025 — Wednesday January 1*
~~ Closed. Pick up day will be Saturday January 4"

Memorial Day — Monday May 26"
~~ Closed. Pick up day will be Saturday May 24"

Independence Day — Friday July 4"
~~ Closed. Pick up day will be Saturday July 5"

Labor Day — Monday September 1*
~~ Closed. Pick up day will be Saturday August 30"

Thanksgiving Day — Thursday November 27%
~~ Closed. Pick up day will be Saturday November 29"

Christmas Day — Thursday December 25™
~~ Closed. Pick up day will be Saturday December 27

~~~~ For customers interested in Christmas Tree removal, the fee for this year will be $50.00 and pick up can be
scheduled by contacting the office.

New Year’s Day 2026 — Thursday January 1*
~~ Closed. Pick up day will be Saturday January 3™

Please retain this for your records.
Thank you,

Management
(603) 554-7575
allclear.sho mail.com

All Clear waste Removal
A local company doing business locally!


mailto:Allclear.carrie@gmail.com

